
Product Name :

Amber Dropping Bottle

Product Code :

SLE/GBO/08

Description :

Screw cap with glass dropper.

Material: Amber Glass

Heat Resistant

Chemical Resistant

Color: Amber

Capacity:-

30 ml

60 ml

120 ml

250 ml

Email : sales@scilabexport.com

Phone: +91-7082934803

Website: https://scilabexport.com, Email: sales@scilabexport.com

1226/1-5, Bengali Mohalla, Science Market | 133001, Haryana
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